
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Friday, 7 December 2018

2018 VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

2255 BLOOMFIELD FENRIC Janet Seccull 8.78.5 7.5 6.0 78.000 18.3 0

60015595 3105323

223 HOLLANDS BEND DANSEUR Emmalee Weston 8.37.4 6.8 7.0 75.000 28.0 0

60014750 3098914

1389 REVELWOOD STEDFAST Justine Greer 7.17.2 7.0 8.3 73.800 37.3 0

60012455 3095940

3632 PENMAIN PRADA Natasha Moody 6.96.9 7.0 7.5 70.600 47.0 0

60016870 3104421

3749 DIVERBROOK SKIDADDLE Caitlin Scott 7.27.5 5.0 6.2 66.800 57.5 0

60014767 3104446

2083 REGAL JIVE FF Megan Cheeseman 6.96.8 6.7 6.0 66.200 66.7 0

7/12/2018 8:52:04 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Luciano D'Elia & Sue McDermott



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Pony Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Friday, 7 December 2018

2018 VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name PerspectiveCanterTrot Walk Submission Total %State Err

1062 BELMORE PARK PERFECT TIMING Faye Hinchliffe 7.27.3 7.2 8.5 75.200 17.4 0

60008187 3099643

1969 MELLIODORA NEXUS Javais Ham 6.96.8 7.0 7.0 69.400 27.0 0

60014819 3102353

2415 VERANO DEORO Chelsea Farrugia 7.06.8 6.5 6.9 68.400 37.0 0

60016900 3106911

997 TF NO DOUBT Shanon Mckimmie 6.86.5 5.5 7.3 66.000 46.9 0

60015618 3098850

1755 MELLIODORA NOBLE ARTISAN Kathleen Uniacke 7.26.6 6.4 5.7 65.600 56.9 0

1907 ABLUE MOONS STARLET OHARA Kristy Sparkes 6.16.6 7.0 6.5 65.400 66.5 0

7/12/2018 9:54:46 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Luciano D'Elia & Sue McDermott



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By: JILL COBCROFT AND GLENN FRYER
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Friday, 7 December 2018

2018 VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3678 TACITA Fiona Selby 70.7610.000 63.913 0.000 67.536% 167.935
2( )1( )3( )30500810 3096893

% % % % %

1477 DIVA ROYALE Holly Cutler 67.9350.000 64.891 0.000 67.355% 269.239
1( )2( )1( )30044794 3096905

% % % % %

2103 SANCETTE Gitte Donvig 65.9780.000 64.130 0.000 65.290% 365.761
4( )4( )2( )30045578 3094382

% % % % %

739 AEA METALLIC Dirk Dijkstra 66.4130.000 61.848 0.000 65.181% 467.283
3( )3( )4( )30041432 3022617

% % % % %

3753 DON RUBIN Susan Elekessy 64.2390.000 61.413 0.000 63.732% 565.543
5( )5( )5( )20090084 2101427

% % % % %

2476 JAZZARI Rebecca Woff 60.5430.000 60.652 0.000 60.688% 660.870
7( )6( )6( )30046120 3096677

% % % % %

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Kerry Mack   58.1520.000 59.130 0.000 59.891% 762.391
6( )7( )7( )30043887 3055353

% % % % %

8/12/2018 4:21:35 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Kerrie Swan Bates TASJudge C: Susie HoevenaarsJudge E: - Judge H:Mary Craine NZ Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Friday, 7 December 2018

2018 VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2665 DON DUCHOVNY Fiona Guthrie   58.2500.000 61.250 0.000 59.958% 160.375
2( )2( )1( )30042203 5003089

% % % % %

1995 GREENOAKS WELTMANN Jessica Hivon   58.3750.000 58.750 0.000 59.333% 260.875
1( )1( )2( )20086732 3201430

% % % % %

7/12/2018 6:33:45 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Liz Coe QLDJudge C: Adam Reiss Judge E: - Judge H:Mary Craine NZ Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Pony Prix St Georges Sponsored By: Pony Dressage Australia Facebook Group
Arena: Indoor Arena 1 Date: Friday, 7 December 2018

2018 VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 67.6470.000 66.324 0.000 66.912% 166.765
2( )1( )1( )30044079 3106624

% % % % %

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 64.5590.000 62.647 0.000 64.853% 267.353
1( )2( )3( )

1

30047005 3003957

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 60.5880.000 64.412 0.000 61.912% 360.735
3( )3( )2( )30045894 3006786

% % % % %

697 KIELSHOOP HONEY HILL Allysse Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60000088 1013703

% % % % %

8/12/2018 4:16:33 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Susie HoevenaarsJudge C: Kerrie Swan BatesJudge E: - Judge H:Jane Ventura Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: WERRIBEE ISUZU & LONGVUE
Arena: Indoor Arena 1 Date: Friday, 7 December 2018

2018 VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

898 REVELRY R Faye Hinchliffe   74.4120.000 72.500 0.000 71.569% 167.794
4( )1( )1( )22001583 3099643

% % % % %

4251 BAUNEHOJENS DIAMOND DANCER Charlotte Pedersen 68.0880.000 70.000 0.000 69.608% 270.735
1( )4( )2( )30502286 3059367

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 71.1760.000 69.118 0.000 68.922% 366.471
5( )2( )3( )30047184 3095940

% % % % %

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 70.2940.000 67.500 0.000 68.725% 468.382
2( )3( )5( )30047506 3080056

% % % % %

1583 WESSEL Natasha Althoff-kelley 66.0290.000 69.118 0.000 67.843% 568.382
2( )7( )3( )60010897 3096017

% % % % %

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack   65.5880.000 66.618 0.000 65.882% 665.441
6( )8( )6( )30046612 3055353

% % % % %

2200 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Mary Nitschke 67.6470.000 65.735 0.000 65.441% 762.941
9( )5( )7( )20092209 5007315

% % % % %

929 GLADWIN Javais Ham   66.7650.000 65.588 0.000 64.804% 862.059
10( )6( )8( )30044632 3102353

% % % % %

3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR Kate Purcell (AOR) 63.8240.000 65.147 0.000 63.530% 961.618
11( )9( )9( )50017187 3096150

% % % % %

3221 AURUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 62.2060.000 61.471 0.000 62.990% 1065.294
7( )11( )14( )30047370 3101349

% % % % %

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold   62.0590.000 62.941 0.000 62.696% 1163.088
8( )12( )11( )30046185 3103377

% % % % %

7/12/2018 1:00:47 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Susie HoevenaarsJudge C: Kerrie Swan BatesJudge E: - Judge H:Jane Ventura Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: WERRIBEE ISUZU & LONGVUE
Arena: Indoor Arena 1 Date: Friday, 7 December 2018

2018 VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

1337 GLOGAU Zoe Dennis 63.6760.000 63.676 0.000 62.402% 1259.853
14( )10( )10( )41000135 3104054

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR)  60.4410.000 62.500 0.000 61.176% 1360.588
13( )15( )12( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 61.4710.000 59.559 0.000 60.785% 1461.324
12( )13( )15( )30046538 3106224

% % % % %

6032 RUFOUS FANTAIL Matthew Birch   61.1760.000 62.353 0.000 60.735% 1558.676
15( )14( )13( )20090872 2116612

% % % % %

1308 HEATHERTON PARK CHEMISTRY Margaret Ferguson   0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30044074 3096647

% % % % %

7/12/2018 1:00:48 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Susie HoevenaarsJudge C: Kerrie Swan BatesJudge E: - Judge H:Jane Ventura Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: Donvig Dressage Stables
Arena: Kelly Arena Date: Friday, 7 December 2018

2018 VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1769 YARRAMEE FONZIE Justine Greer 75.5710.000 0.000 0.000 73.429% 171.286
3( )1( )60011493 3004449

% % % % %

2038 HV DUKE Fiona Guthrie 72.0000.000 0.000 0.000 72.072% 272.143
1( )2( )

1

60011826 5002446

% % % % %

3720 COLDSTREAM QUARTERTIME Clinton Rich 70.5710.000 0.000 0.000 71.143% 371.714
2( )5( )30500940 3001326

% % % % %

1141 STAUGHTON VALE BELMIRO Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 71.2860.000 0.000 0.000 70.572% 469.857
5( )3( )60008974 3095328

% % % % %

4015 SAMARAN Gwynneth Coulthard 70.2860.000 0.000 0.000 69.786% 569.286
7( )6( )20094537 3002519

% % % % %

2024 MIRAMAR SERENE Ruth Schneeberger 70.7140.000 0.000 0.000 69.357% 668.000
9( )4( )41000696 5003455

% % % % %

994 FELIX Caitlin Scott 69.5710.000 0.000 0.000 69.143% 768.714
8( )8( )60007988 3104446

% % % % %

459 FURSTINEUR DP Caitlin Scott   67.0000.000 0.000 0.000 69.000% 871.000
4( )13( )60007534 3104446

% % % % %

1892 EVIE Ruth Schneeberger   70.1430.000 0.000 0.000 68.929% 967.714
11( )7( )60005305 5003455

% % % % %

2300 FANDANGO Sally Stagg (AOR) 67.8570.000 0.000 0.000 68.714% 1069.571
6( )10( )

1

60010088 3021165

% % % % %

86 GRACELAND Karen Thornton (AOR) 68.1430.000 0.000 0.000 67.286% 1166.429
15( )9( )

1

60007528 3097121

% % % % %

7/12/2018 2:01:56 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lee HowellsJudge E: Jennifer Holmes Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: Donvig Dressage Stables
Arena: Kelly Arena Date: Friday, 7 December 2018

2018 VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

1040 MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE Nicole Mcown 67.4290.000 0.000 0.000 67.072% 1266.714
12( )11( )60008802 2107928

% % % % %

5372 DAYDREAM BELIEVER Sophia Redenbach 67.1430.000 0.000 0.000 66.429% 1365.714
16( )12( )50017651 2116393

% % % % %

871 SIMERING Catherine Sfregola 67.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.357% 1465.714
16( )13( )60007360 3095887

% % % % %

1582 LIMONCELLO Corinne Winch (AOR) 65.1430.000 0.000 0.000 65.929% 1566.714
12( )17( )60008360 3100459

% % % % %

1862 IBN KY GOLD RUSH Kylie Watson (AOR) 63.4290.000 0.000 0.000 65.715% 1668.000
9( )24( )60007054 5003058

% % % % %

9513 LEGACY OF LOXLEY Courtney Larard 64.2860.000 0.000 0.000 65.500% 1766.714
12( )20( )60006865 2102651

% % % % %

234 BON CHANCE Tamara Campain   65.1430.000 0.000 0.000 65.429% 1865.714
16( )17( )60005400 3101293

% % % % %

554 CLASSIQUE K Hillary Mcgregor-potter 63.4290.000 0.000 0.000 64.500% 1965.571
20( )24( )60007373 3106689

% % % % %

3187 FALTANGO Mackenzie Bright 65.2860.000 0.000 0.000 64.500% 1963.714
23( )15( )30047316 1018855

% % % % %

578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro (AOR) 63.1430.000 0.000 0.000 64.429% 2165.714
16( )26( )30047503 3099441

% % % % %

398 TEMPLETON FURSTENIRO Jackson Stern 65.2860.000 0.000 0.000 64.286% 2263.286
26( )15( )60007071 3106224

% % % % %

855 GOWRIE PARK COGNAC Tamara Campain   64.7140.000 0.000 0.000 64.143% 2363.571
25( )19( )60007355 3101293

% % % % %

7/12/2018 2:01:57 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lee HowellsJudge E: Jennifer Holmes Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: Donvig Dressage Stables
Arena: Kelly Arena Date: Friday, 7 December 2018

2018 VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

357 EVERTON ZUPAZONIK Jack Palfreyman 64.2860.000 0.000 0.000 63.786% 2463.286
26( )20( )

% % % % %

1195 FLYNSTONE Jane Toohey 62.8570.000 0.000 0.000 63.572% 2564.286
21( )28( )60009337 3096427

% % % % %

1815 COLDSTREAM ULYSSES Natasha Cockburn 63.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.357% 2663.714
23( )27( )60005236 5005122

% % % % %

3834 SUGARLOAF ROYAL REFLEXION Carmen Leigh (AOR) 63.8570.000 0.000 0.000 63.286% 2762.714
28( )22( )30501269 3106896

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 63.7140.000 0.000 0.000 63.214% 2862.714
28( )23( )60004812 3098418

% % % % %

370 VOLLRATH DORNKAAT Ellie Holland 60.8740.000 0.000 0.000 62.580% 2964.286
21( )33( )30042561 3200773

% % % % %

2184 BRIDGEWATER BELLE Bill Wheeler 61.1430.000 0.000 0.000 61.857% 3062.571
30( )32( )

1% % % % %

1613 ROSEABELLA Cheryl Fort 61.7140.000 0.000 0.000 61.786% 3161.857
32( )29( )60010941 3005844

% % % % %

1402 ELITE FEMME FATALE Annette Jebb (AOR) 61.2860.000 0.000 0.000 61.715% 3262.143
31( )31( )60008566 3104851

% % % % %

1878 JAGERMEISTER Belinda Bourke (AOR) 61.7140.000 0.000 0.000 61.714% 3361.714
33( )29( )60012755 3102020

% % % % %

2086 SHADOWS TOLLINSKI Anne Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60013206 5003226

% % % % %

7/12/2018 2:01:57 PM Page 3 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lee HowellsJudge E: Jennifer Holmes Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: Donvig Dressage Stables
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Friday, 7 December 2018

2018 VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1769 YARRAMEE FONZIE Justine Greer 78.44879.828 0.000 0.000 79.138% 10.000
1( )1( )60011493 3004449

% % % % %

2038 HV DUKE Fiona Guthrie 70.00075.000 0.000 0.000 72.500% 20.000
5( )2( )60011826 5002446

% % % % %

2024 MIRAMAR SERENE Ruth Schneeberger 70.51773.621 0.000 0.000 72.069% 30.000
3( )3( )41000696 5003455

% % % % %

459 FURSTINEUR DP Caitlin Scott   74.31068.276 0.000 0.000 71.293% 40.000
2( )8( )60007534 3104446

% % % % %

1141 STAUGHTON VALE BELMIRO Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 70.17270.862 0.000 0.000 70.517% 50.000
4( )4( )60008974 3095328

% % % % %

4015 SAMARAN Gwynneth Coulthard 69.31070.690 0.000 0.000 70.000% 60.000
7( )5( )20094537 3002519

% % % % %

2300 FANDANGO Sally Stagg (AOR) 67.58670.690 0.000 0.000 69.138% 70.000
9( )5( )60010088 3021165

% % % % %

1892 EVIE Ruth Schneeberger   69.82866.724 0.000 0.000 68.276% 80.000
6( )12( )60005305 5003455

% % % % %

3720 COLDSTREAM QUARTERTIME Clinton Rich 66.20769.483 0.000 0.000 67.845% 90.000
13( )7( )30500940 3001326

% % % % %

234 BON CHANCE Tamara Campain   66.20768.103 0.000 0.000 67.155% 100.000
13( )9( )60005400 3101293

% % % % %

994 FELIX Caitlin Scott 67.24166.552 0.000 0.000 66.897% 110.000
10( )13( )60007988 3104446

% % % % %

7/12/2018 1:43:10 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jobina KennedyJudge E: Adam Reiss Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: Donvig Dressage Stables
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Friday, 7 December 2018

2018 VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

1582 LIMONCELLO Corinne Winch (AOR) 66.72467.069 0.000 0.000 66.897% 110.000
12( )10( )60008360 3100459

% % % % %

1862 IBN KY GOLD RUSH Kylie Watson (AOR) 66.20767.069 0.000 0.000 66.638% 130.000
13( )10( )60007054 5003058

% % % % %

1613 ROSEABELLA Cheryl Fort 68.44864.138 0.000 0.000 66.293% 140.000
8( )20( )60010941 3005844

% % % % %

3187 FALTANGO Mackenzie Bright 65.00066.207 0.000 0.000 65.604% 150.000
18( )15( )30047316 1018855

% % % % %

578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro (AOR) 63.62166.379 0.000 0.000 65.000% 160.000
22( )14( )30047503 3099441

% % % % %

3834 SUGARLOAF ROYAL REFLEXION Carmen Leigh (AOR) 64.48365.517 0.000 0.000 65.000% 160.000
20( )16( )30501269 3106896

% % % % %

871 SIMERING Catherine Sfregola 67.24162.414 0.000 0.000 64.828% 180.000
10( )25( )60007360 3095887

% % % % %

1402 ELITE FEMME FATALE Annette Jebb (AOR) 65.00064.483 0.000 0.000 64.742% 190.000
18( )19( )60008566 3104851

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 63.62165.517 0.000 0.000 64.569% 200.000
22( )16( )60004812 3098418

% % % % %

9513 LEGACY OF LOXLEY Courtney Larard 65.51762.759 0.000 0.000 64.138% 210.000
17( )23( )60006865 2102651

% % % % %

195 FLYNSTONE Jane Toohey 63.96664.138 0.000 0.000 64.052% 220.000
21( )20( )

% % % % %

1815 COLDSTREAM ULYSSES Natasha Cockburn 66.03461.897 0.000 0.000 63.966% 230.000
16( )26( )60005236 5005122

% % % % %

7/12/2018 1:43:11 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jobina KennedyJudge E: Adam Reiss Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: Donvig Dressage Stables
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Friday, 7 December 2018

2018 VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

86 GRACELAND Karen Thornton (AOR) 62.06965.517 0.000 0.000 63.793% 240.000
28( )16( )60007528 3097121

% % % % %

398 TEMPLETON FURSTENIRO Jackson Stern 63.10363.448 0.000 0.000 63.276% 250.000
24( )22( )60007071 3106224

% % % % %

5372 DAYDREAM BELIEVER Sophia Redenbach 62.75962.586 0.000 0.000 62.673% 260.000
26( )24( )50017651 2116393

% % % % %

1040 MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE Nicole Mcown 63.10361.379 0.000 0.000 62.241% 270.000
24( )27( )60008802 2107928

% % % % %

370 VOLLRATH DORNKAAT Ellie Holland 62.75961.207 0.000 0.000 61.983% 280.000
26( )28( )30042561 3200773

% % % % %

855 GOWRIE PARK COGNAC Tamara Campain   61.72459.310 0.000 0.000 60.517% 290.000
29( )31( )

1

60007355 3101293

% % % % %

554 CLASSIQUE K Hillary Mcgregor-potter 59.48360.862 0.000 0.000 60.173% 300.000
31( )29( )60007373 3106689

% % % % %

1878 JAGERMEISTER Belinda Bourke (AOR) 60.00060.345 0.000 0.000 60.173% 300.000
30( )30( )60012755 3102020

% % % % %

2184 BRIDGEWATER BELLE Bill Wheeler 56.89757.241 0.000 0.000 57.069% 320.000
32( )32( )

% % % % %

2086 SHADOWS TOLLINSKI Anne Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60013206 5003226

% % % % %

7/12/2018 1:43:11 PM Page 3 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jobina KennedyJudge E: Adam Reiss Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report  2018 VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1769 YARRAMEE FONZIE Justine Greer 73.429 35 79.138 35 70 1
2038 HV DUKE Fiona Guthrie 72.072 34 72.500 34 68 2
2024 MIRAMAR SERENE Ruth Schneeberger 69.357 30 72.069 33 63 3
1141 STAUGHTON VALE BELMIRO Katrina Bolmat 70.572 32 70.517 31 63 3
4015 SAMARAN Gwynneth Coulthard 69.786 31 70.000 30 61 5
459 FURSTINEUR DP Caitlin Scott   69.000 28 71.293 32 60 6

3720 COLDSTREAM QUARTERTIME Clinton Rich 71.143 33 67.845 27 60 6
2300 FANDANGO Sally Stagg (AOR) 68.714 26 69.138 29 55 8
1892 EVIE Ruth Schneeberger   68.929 27 68.276 28 55 8
994 FELIX Caitlin Scott 69.143 29 66.897 25 54 10

1582 LIMONCELLO Corinne Winch (AOR) 65.929 21 66.897 25 46 11
234 BON CHANCE Tamara Campain   65.429 18 67.155 26 44 12

1862 IBN KY GOLD RUSH Kylie Watson (AOR) 65.715 20 66.638 23 43 13
871 SIMERING Catherine Sfregola 66.357 22 64.828 18 40 14

3187 FALTANGO Mackenzie Bright 64.500 17 65.604 21 38 15
86 GRACELAND Karen Thornton (AOR) 67.286 25 63.793 12 37 16

578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro (AOR) 64.429 15 65.000 20 35 17
9513 LEGACY OF LOXLEY Courtney Larard 65.500 19 64.138 15 34 18
5372 DAYDREAM BELIEVER Sophia Redenbach 66.429 23 62.673 10 33 19
1040 MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE Nicole Mcown 67.072 24 62.241 9 33 19
3834 SUGARLOAF ROYAL REFLEXION Carmen Leigh (AOR) 63.286 9 65.000 20 29 21
1613 ROSEABELLA Cheryl Fort 61.786 5 66.293 22 27 22
398 TEMPLETON FURSTENIRO Jackson Stern 64.286 14 63.276 11 25 23

1195 FLYNSTONE Jane Toohey 63.572 11 64.052 14 25 23
1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 63.214 8 64.569 16 24 25
1815 COLDSTREAM ULYSSES Natasha Cockburn 63.357 10 63.966 13 23 26
554 CLASSIQUE K Hillary Mcgregor-potter 64.500 17 60.173 6 23 26

1402 ELITE FEMME FATALE Annette Jebb (AOR) 61.715 4 64.742 17 21 28
855 GOWRIE PARK COGNAC Tamara Campain   64.143 13 60.517 7 20 29

Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2



Championship Scores Report  2018 VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

370 VOLLRATH DORNKAAT Ellie Holland 62.580 7 61.983 8 15 30
2184 BRIDGEWATER BELLE Bill Wheeler 61.857 6 57.069 4 10 31
1878 JAGERMEISTER Belinda Bourke (AOR) 61.714 3 60.173 6 9 32
357 EVERTON ZUPAZONIK Jack Palfreyman 63.786 12 12

2086 SHADOWS TOLLINSKI Anne Smith 0.000 0.000 0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 2 of 2



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade II Team Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Friday, 7 December 2018

2018 VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2783 WORLDWIDE PB Joann Formosa 69.19772.530 0.000 68.288 70.005% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

1

20090044 3099196

% % % % %

445 KOORA LYN SUNRISE Bridget Murphy 66.36463.485 0.000 62.576 64.142% 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )30039249 1025101

% % % % %

7/12/2018 8:50:37 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Liz Coe QLDJudge E: Judy Quinn Judge H: - Judge M:Veronica Steward



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade III Team Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Friday, 7 December 2018

2018 VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2337 SHIRLEY HEIGHTS WOODSMAN Kerrie Murnane 61.61866.324 0.000 63.088 63.677% 10.000
2( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

829 FREEDOM SPYDA Elizabeth Skinner 65.44163.529 0.000 60.882 63.284% 20.000
1( )2( ) 2( )30044504 3065472

% % % % %

7/12/2018 8:51:05 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Liz Coe QLDJudge E: Judy Quinn Judge H: - Judge M:Veronica Steward



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade IV Team Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Friday, 7 December 2018

2018 VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4086 LITTLE BRAVE Zoe Vorenas 67.75067.000 0.000 66.875 67.208% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )20091166 3107226

% % % % %

3016 SADDLE UP ROMPER STOMPER Phoebe Roche 66.62564.625 0.000 64.750 65.333% 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )30047022 4012374

% % % % %

7/12/2018 8:51:32 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Liz Coe QLDJudge E: Judy Quinn Judge H: - Judge M:Veronica Steward



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: LAURISTON EQUESTRIAN CENTRE
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Friday, 7 December 2018

2018 VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1516 ROSEGLEN POP ART Justine Greer 72.1430.000 67.286 0.000 69.715% 10.000
1( )4( )60010470 3095940

% % % % %

1438 KITTANI ZARKANA Natasha Moody 67.8570.000 71.143 0.000 69.500% 20.000
4( )1( )30501699 3104421

% % % % %

1694 MITHRIL SAMWISE Nicole Donald (AOR) 68.5710.000 68.000 0.000 68.286% 30.000
3( )3( )60011141 3095361

% % % % %

3633 MUBO CALYPSO Jessie Fleming 69.0000.000 67.000 0.000 68.000% 40.000
2( )5( )30500659 3097282

% % % % %

1338 BUTTERFLY FARM ELLE Lisa Swan (AOR) 65.4290.000 69.714 0.000 67.572% 50.000
8( )2( )60009845 2030795

% % % % %

1064 THE SILVER ROSE Bettina Kopetzky   67.5710.000 65.286 0.000 66.429% 60.000
5( )9( )60008163 3101461

% % % % %

843 LISMERE ANASTASIA Kelsey Josephs 65.7140.000 66.714 0.000 66.214% 70.000
6( )6( )60007638 1017854

% % % % %

1101 BEAUPARC SWAYZE Deborah Hamid (AOR) 65.7140.000 66.000 0.000 65.857% 80.000
6( )7( )20094773 3072959

% % % % %

2991 MURRAYDALE PARK LEWYN Rebecca Kent 63.0000.000 65.714 0.000 64.357% 90.000
10( )8( )30047002 3096551

% % % % %

141 HIGHGROVE MAXWELL SMART Jorja Halsall 63.7140.000 64.571 0.000 64.143% 100.000
9( )11( )30501118 3201301

% % % % %

1959HARRINGTONPARKTIMELESSDREAMS Rosemary Heagney 62.5710.000 64.714 0.000 63.643% 110.000
11( )10( )30047459 3201345

% % % % %

7/12/2018 1:50:22 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jodie Dunstan ACT Judge E: Mary Craine NZ Judge H: Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: LAURISTON EQUESTRIAN CENTRE
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Friday, 7 December 2018

2018 VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2292 BURRABONG TRENT Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 61.8570.000 60.286 0.000 61.072% 120.000
13( )14( )30045904 3106327

% % % % %

956 BUCKWELL PARK IRRESISTIBLE Ailish Hill   62.0000.000 60.000 0.000 61.000% 130.000
12( )15( )60007850 3098834

% % % % %

4176 BEAUPARC BROCADE Jenny Crapper 59.8570.000 61.857 0.000 60.857% 140.000
15( )12( )30502058 3062023

% % % % %

1724 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel Morrison (AOR) 60.7140.000 60.857 0.000 60.786% 150.000
14( )13( )60014656 3103479

% % % % %

7/12/2018 1:50:22 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jodie Dunstan ACT Judge E: Mary Craine NZ Judge H: Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: LAURISTON EQUESTRIAN CENTRE
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Friday, 7 December 2018

2018 VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1516 ROSEGLEN POP ART Justine Greer 67.58669.310 0.000 0.000 68.448% 10.000
4( )2( )60010470 3095940

% % % % %

1101 BEAUPARC SWAYZE Deborah Hamid (AOR) 65.34571.379 0.000 0.000 68.362% 20.000
8( )1( )20094773 3072959

% % % % %

3633 MUBO CALYPSO Jessie Fleming 71.03465.172 0.000 0.000 68.103% 30.000
1( )9( )30500659 3097282

% % % % %

141 HIGHGROVE MAXWELL SMART Jorja Halsall 68.27667.759 0.000 0.000 68.018% 40.000
3( )5( )30501118 3201301

% % % % %

1694 MITHRIL SAMWISE Nicole Donald (AOR) 66.20769.310 0.000 0.000 67.759% 50.000
7( )2( )60011141 3095361

% % % % %

843 LISMERE ANASTASIA Kelsey Josephs 65.34569.138 0.000 0.000 67.242% 60.000
8( )4( )60007638 1017854

% % % % %

1438 KITTANI ZARKANA Natasha Moody 67.58666.034 0.000 0.000 66.810% 70.000
4( )6( )30501699 3104421

% % % % %

1064 THE SILVER ROSE Bettina Kopetzky   67.58665.862 0.000 0.000 66.724% 80.000
4( )8( )60008163 3101461

% % % % %

2991 MURRAYDALE PARK LEWYN Rebecca Kent 68.44864.310 0.000 0.000 66.379% 90.000
2( )11( )30047002 3096551

% % % % %

1338 BUTTERFLY FARM ELLE Lisa Swan (AOR) 64.48366.034 0.000 0.000 65.259% 100.000
10( )6( )60009845 2030795

% % % % %

1959HARRINGTONPARKTIMELESSDREAMS Rosemary Heagney 59.65564.655 0.000 0.000 62.155% 110.000
14( )10( )30047459 3201345

% % % % %

8/12/2018 10:13:54 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Liz Coe QLDJudge E: Sue Smith Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: LAURISTON EQUESTRIAN CENTRE
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Friday, 7 December 2018

2018 VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

1724 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel Morrison (AOR) 61.55257.414 0.000 0.000 59.483% 120.000
12( )13( )60014656 3103479

% % % % %

1391 TERRA FELIX XL Holly Ticehurst (AOR) 62.06955.690 0.000 0.000 58.880% 130.000
11( )15( )

1

30045762 3098394

% % % % %

2292 BURRABONG TRENT Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 61.37955.690 0.000 0.000 58.535% 140.000
13( )15( )30045904 3106327

% % % % %

4176 BEAUPARC BROCADE Jenny Crapper 58.44858.448 0.000 0.000 58.448% 150.000
16( )12( )30502058 3062023

% % % % %

956 BUCKWELL PARK IRRESISTIBLE Ailish Hill   59.13856.897 0.000 0.000 58.018% 160.000
15( )14( )60007850 3098834

% % % % %

8/12/2018 10:13:55 AM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Liz Coe QLDJudge E: Sue Smith Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report  2018 VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1516 ROSEGLEN POP ART Justine Greer 69.715 35 68.448 35 70 1
3633 MUBO CALYPSO Jessie Fleming 68.000 32 68.103 34 66 2
1694 MITHRIL SAMWISE Nicole Donald (AOR) 68.286 33 67.759 31 64 3
1438 KITTANI ZARKANA Natasha Moody 69.500 34 66.810 29 63 4
1101 BEAUPARC SWAYZE Deborah Hamid (AOR) 65.857 28 68.017 32 60 5
141 HIGHGROVE MAXWELL SMART Jorja Halsall 64.143 26 68.018 33 59 6
843 LISMERE ANASTASIA Kelsey Josephs 66.214 29 67.242 30 59 6

1064 THE SILVER ROSE Bettina Kopetzky   66.429 30 66.724 28 58 8
1338 BUTTERFLY FARM ELLE Lisa Swan (AOR) 67.572 31 65.259 26 57 9
2991 MURRAYDALE PARK LEWYN Rebecca Kent 64.357 27 66.379 27 54 10
1959 HARRINGTONPARKTIMELESSDREAMS Rosemary Heagney 63.643 25 62.155 25 50 11
2292 BURRABONG TRENT Rosemary Nicholson (AOR) 61.072 24 58.535 22 46 12
1724 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel Morrison (AOR) 60.786 21 59.483 24 45 13
4176 BEAUPARC BROCADE Jenny Crapper 60.857 22 58.448 21 43 14
956 BUCKWELL PARK IRRESISTIBLE Ailish Hill   61.000 23 58.018 20 43 14

1391 TERRA FELIX XL Holly Ticehurst (AOR) 58.880 23 23

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3
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